 Feel Better        Be Better        Cutting & Better
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
Page | 1
ITEM NO. : 710112001
Consists of:-
Description Dimension Qty
AKE SAP
No.

mm
Z Item No.
250 2.0 2.0 32 220 W772502032220
300 2.5 2.5 32 220 W773002532220
350 2.5 2.5 32 220 W773502532250
Page | 10
TCT THIN PLANER KNIVES
D
mm
Width
mm
Thickness
mm
Finishing Item Code
- 30 3 Normal Finish -
100 30 3 Normal Finish W93100303
130 30 3 Normal Finish W93130303
150 30 3 Normal Finish W93150303
180 30 3 Normal Finish W93180303
230 30 3 Normal Finish W93230303
1000 30 3 Normal Finish  W931000303
610 38 6 Normal Finish  W93610386
Page | 11
FINGER JOINT CUTTER / BUTT JOINT CUTTER
D
mm
Body
Thickness
mm
d
mm
Z Finger
Length
Item No. Stock
160 3.7 70 2 8mm W99160377002S8 √
160 3.7 70 4 12mm W99160377004S12 √
160 4.0 50 2 12mm W99160405002S12 √
160 4.0 50 4 6mm W99160405004S6 -
160 4.0 70 4 12mm W99160407004S12 √
160 4.6 50 4 4mm W99160465004S4 -
160 9.0 70 2 - W99160907002 B √
160 10.0 70 4 12mm W99160107004BS12 √
210 4.0 70 4 12mm W99210407004S12 √
210 9.0 70 4 - W99210907004 B √
250 3.8 70 6 11mm W99250387006S11 -
250 10.0 70 6 11mm W99250387006BS11 -
 B = Butt Joint Cutter
Page | 12
INSERT KNIVES / REVERSIBLE KNIVES
L